Direct Sales Line: +353 61 704700          Email: sales-ie@krausnaimer.com Issue 8 11
• black / silver padlockable handle
• door interlock
• IP66/67 front protection
• metal operating shaft
– 120mm Long KH16 to KH25, KG20B & KG32B
– 130mm Long KH32 to KH85, KG41B to KG105
– 190mm long KG125 & KG160

KG125-KG160 2 n.o. + 1 n.c. 16A 6A K3A H010/A21-VE
KG210-KG315 2 n.o. + 1 n.c. 16A 6A K3 H010/A21-VE
Switch Type Code Number
For single hole mounting operators S00 T170 09
Switch Type 3 main terminals  4 main terminals
Code number Code number
KG10A S0 M160/A12 K2  S0 M160/A12 K2
KG20A&B/KG32A&B K0 M160/3  K0 M160/4
KG41B/KG64B K1 M160/3  K1 M160/4
KG80/KG105 K2 M160/3  K2 M160/4
KG125/KG160 K3 M160/32  K3 M160/42
KG210/KG315 K3 M160/30  K3 M160/40
KH32/KH40   K1 M160/45 VE1)
KH63/KH85   K1 M160/44 VE1)
Side Mounted Earth Terminal
Side Mounted Neutral Terminal (Fully Rated)
Side Mounted Auxiliary Contacts
Mounting Tool